South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 01:38:47 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4131 (Rat #0280, Act #0478 of 1998) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO REMOVE FROM THE STATE
HIGHWAY SYSTEM THAT PORTION OF SECONDARY ROAD S28-52, ACADEMY DRIVE, IN KERSHAW COUNTY,
BETWEEN U.S. HIGHWAY 1 NORTH AND CAMDEN MILITARY ACADEMY PROPERTY LINE.

05/13/97
05/15/97
05/15/97
05/16/97
05/20/97
05/20/97
01/20/98
01/21/98
01/27/98
02/17/98
02/20/98
02/20/98
03/02/98
09/14/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Read second time HJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-14

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and enrolled SJ-343

Ratified R 280

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/20/98

Copies available

Act No. 478

Page 1 of 1



