South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 01:38:47 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4131 (Rat #0280, Act #0478 of 1998) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO REMOVE FROM THE STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM THAT PORTION OF SECONDARY ROAD S28-52, ACADEMY DRIVE, IN KERSHAW COUNTY, BETWEEN U.S. HIGHWAY 1 NORTH AND CAMDEN MILITARY ACADEMY PROPERTY LINE.

05/13/97	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
05/15/97	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/15/97	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
05/16/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/20/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
05/20/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-14
01/20/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-11
01/21/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
01/27/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-343
02/17/98		Ratified R 280
02/20/98		Signed By Governor
02/20/98		Effective date 02/20/98
03/02/98		Copies available
09/14/98		Act No. 478